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United States Department of Agriculture 
National Agricultural Statistics Service 

Cash Rent County Estimates 

 

 
August 23, 2024 Contact: Carol Pittman or Cameron Willis 
   

Cash Rent by County – Oklahoma: 2024 

County Pasture 
Cropland 1 

County Pasture 
Cropland 1 

Irrigated Non-Irrigated Irrigated Non-Irrigated 

 $ per acre $ per acre $ per acre  $ per acre $ per acre $ per acre 

      Beaver 
      Cimarron 
      Ellis 
      Harper 
      Texas 
 
      Beckham 
      Blaine 
      Custer 
      Dewey 
      Roger Mills 
      Washita 
 
      Caddo 
      Comanche 
      Cotton 
      Greer 
      Harmon 
      Jackson 
      Kiowa 
      Tillman 
       
      Alfalfa 
      Garfield 
      Grant 
      Kay 
      Major 
      Noble 
      Woods 
      Woodward 
       
      Canadian 
      Cleveland 
      Creek 
      Grady 
      Kingfisher 
      Lincoln 
      Logan 
      McClain 
      Okfuskee 
      Oklahoma 
      Payne 
      Pottawatomie 
      Seminole 
 

9.30 
9.10 
9.40 

11.00 
10.00 

 
14.50 
17.00 
15.50 
13.00 
11.00 
17.00 

 
20.50 
21.50 
18.50 
13.00 
13.00 
17.00 
14.50 
17.00 

 
18.50 
19.50 
16.50 
25.00 
16.50 
16.50 
10.50 
11.00 

 
26.00 
17.50 
10.00 
22.50 
16.50 
15.50 
17.00 
17.00 
12.00 
19.00 
19.50 
13.00 
10.50 

 

63.50 
124.00 

(D) 
(D) 

96.50 
 

(D) 
129.00 
150.00 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
118.00 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

150.00 
(D) 

100.00 
 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

112.00 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

55.50 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D)                      

 

20.50 
29.50 
15.00 
25.00 
32.00 

 
29.50 
35.00 
36.50 
34.00 
25.00 
37.00 

 
34.00 
31.50 
29.00 
30.00 
25.00 
34.00 
29.50 
30.00 

 
40.00 
45.00 
42.00 
48.50 
37.50 
36.50 
36.00 
22.50 

 
36.50 
32.00 
20.50 
42.00 
38.00 

(D) 
28.50 
36.50 

(D) 
42.00 
21.00 
23.50 
13.50 

        Atoka 
      Bryan 
      Carter 
      Coal 
      Garvin 
      Jefferson 
      Johnston 
      Love 
      Marshall 
      Murray 
      Pontotoc 
      Stephens 
       
      Craig 
      Delaware 
      Mayes 
      Nowata 
      Osage 
      Ottawa 
      Pawnee 
      Rogers 
      Tulsa 
      Wagoner 
      Washington 
       
      Adair 
      Cherokee 
      Haskell 
      Hughes 
      McIntosh 
      Muskogee 
      Okmulgee 
      Pittsburg 
      Sequoyah 
       
      Choctaw 
      Latimer 
      LeFlore 
      McCurtain 
      Pushmataha 
       
Other counties 
 
Oklahoma 

14.50 
15.50 
13.50 
13.00 
17.00 
18.50 
9.80 

16.50 
13.00 
17.50 
13.00 
17.00 

 
28.50 
24.50 
25.50 
23.00 
18.50 
34.00 
22.50 
25.00 
12.50 
23.00 
16.00 

 
26.50 
21.00 
15.50 
14.00 
18.00 
24.00 
17.50 
14.50 
18.00 

 
18.50 
15.00 
17.00 
20.50 
11.50                      

 
(X) 

 
16.50 

 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

 
69.00 

 
97.50 

 

                 16.00 
(D) 
(D) 

23.50 
36.50 
31.00 
33.50 
26.50 
16.00 
29.50 
16.50 
34.50 

 
(D) 

51.00 
29.50 
19.00 

(D) 
37.50 
31.00 
22.50 
29.50 
25.50 
32.50 

 
38.50 
29.50 
23.50 
19.50 
19.00 

(D) 
21.50 
17.00 
14.50 

 
37.00 
16.50 
22.50 
18.00 
10.50 

 
26.00 

 
34.00 

 

 (D) Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations. 
 (X) Not applicable. 
1Includes acres cut for hay. 
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