

United States Department of Agriculture National Agricultural Statistics Service

Cash Rent County Estimates



Southern Plains Regional Field Office · Post Office Box 70, Austin, Texas 78767 · 800-626-3142 · <u>www.nass.usda.gov</u>

Cooperating with the Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

August 23, 2024

Contact: Carol Pittman or Cameron Willis

Cash Rent by County - Oklahoma: 2024

County		Cash Rent by Count				Cropland ¹	
	Pasture	Irrigated	Non-Irrigated	County	Pasture -	Irrigated	Non-Irrigated
	\$ per acre	\$ per acre	\$ per acre		\$ per acre	\$ per acre	\$ per acre
Beaver	9.30	63.50	20.50	Atoka	14.50	(D)	16.00
Cimarron	9.10	124.00	29.50	Bryan	15.50	(D)	(D)
Ellis	9.40	(D)	15.00	Carter	13.50	(D)	(D)
Harper	11.00	(D)	25.00	Coal	13.00	(D)	23.5Ó
Texas	10.00	96.50	32.00	Garvin	17.00	(D)	36.50
				Jefferson	18.50	(D)	31.00
Beckham	14.50	(D)	29.50	Johnston	9.80	(D)	33.50
Blaine	17.00	129.00	35.00	Love	16.50	(D)	26.50
Custer	15.50	150.00	36.50	Marshall	13.00	(D)	16.00
Dewey	13.00	(D)	34.00	Murray	17.50	(D)	29.50
Roger Mills	11.00	(D)	25.00	Pontotoc	13.00	(D)	16.50
Washita	17.00	(D)	37.00	Stephens	17.00	(D)	34.50
Caddo	20.50	118.00	34.00	Craig	28.50	(D)	(D)
Comanche	21.50	(D)	31.50	Delaware	24.50	(D)	51.00
Cotton	18.50	(D)	29.00	Mayes	25.50	(D)	29.50
Greer	13.00	(D)	30.00	Nowata	23.00	(D)	19.00
Harmon	13.00	(D)	25.00	Osage	18.50	(D)	(D)
Jackson	17.00	150.00	34.00	Ottawa	34.00	(D)	37.50
Kiowa	14.50	(D)	29.50	Pawnee	22.50	(D)	31.00
Tillman	17.00	100.00	30.00	Rogers	25.00	(D)	22.50
				Tulsa	12.50	(D)	29.50
Alfalfa	18.50	(D)	40.00	Wagoner	23.00	(D)	25.50
Garfield	19.50	(D)	45.00	Washington	16.00	(D)	32.50
Grant	16.50	(D)	42.00				
Kay	25.00	(D)	48.50	Adair	26.50	(D)	38.50
Major	16.50	112.00	37.50	Cherokee	21.00	(D)	29.50
Noble	16.50	(D)	36.50	Haskell	15.50	(D)	23.50
Woods	10.50	(D)	36.00	Hughes	14.00	(D)	19.50
Woodward	11.00	(D)	22.50	McIntosh	18.00	(D)	19.00
				Muskogee	24.00	(D)	(D)
Canadian	26.00	(D)	36.50	Okmulgee	17.50	(D)	21.50
Cleveland	17.50	(D)	32.00	Pittsburg	14.50	(D)	17.00
Creek	10.00	(D)	20.50	Sequoyah	18.00	(D)	14.50
Grady	22.50	(D)	42.00				
Kingfisher	16.50	55.50	38.00	Choctaw	18.50	(D)	37.00
Lincoln	15.50	(D)	(D)	Latimer	15.00	(D)	16.50
Logan	17.00	(D)	28.50	LeFlore	17.00	(D)	22.50
McClain	17.00	(D)	36.50	McCurtain	20.50	(D)	18.00
Okfuskee	12.00	(D)	(D)	Pushmataha	11.50	(D)	10.50
Oklahoma	19.00	(D)	42.00		0.0	20.0-	
Payne Pottawatomie	19.50 13.00	(D) (D)	21.00 23.50	Other counties	(X)	69.00	26.00
Seminole	10.50	(D)	13.50	Oklahoma	16.50	97.50	34.00

⁽D) Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations.

⁽X) Not applicable.

¹Includes acres cut for hay.